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Whitesboro P A R D Baseball

Date Day Time Home Team

April

Yard Goats6:00 P.M. Bandits WC404/01/2024    Mon

Storm7:15 P.M. Bulls WC404/01/2024    Mon

Rattlers6:00 P.M. Hooks WC404/02/2024    Tue
Lugnuts7:15 P.M. Iron Pigs WC404/02/2024    Tue

Hooks6:00 P.M. Storm WC404/04/2024    Thu
Iron Pigs7:15 P.M. Rattlers WC404/04/2024    Thu

Bandits6:00 P.M. Lugnuts WC404/05/2024    Fri
Bulls7:15 P.M. Yard Goats WC404/05/2024    Fri

Rattlers6:00 P.M. Lugnuts WC404/08/2024    Mon

Yard Goats7:15 P.M. Hooks WC404/08/2024    Mon

Storm6:00 P.M. Iron Pigs WC404/09/2024    Tue
Bulls7:15 P.M. Bandits WC404/09/2024    Tue

Lugnuts6:00 P.M. Storm WC404/11/2024    Thu
Bandits7:15 P.M. Rattlers WC404/11/2024    Thu

Iron Pigs6:00 P.M. Yard Goats WC404/15/2024    Mon

Hooks7:15 P.M. Bulls WC404/15/2024    Mon

Bulls6:00 P.M. Iron Pigs WC404/16/2024    Tue
Hooks7:15 P.M. Bandits WC404/16/2024    Tue

Bandits6:00 P.M. Storm WC404/18/2024    Thu
Lugnuts7:15 P.M. Rattlers WC404/18/2024    Thu

Yard Goats6:00 P.M. Lugnuts WC404/19/2024    Fri
Storm7:15 P.M. Rattlers WC404/19/2024    Fri

Iron Pigs6:00 P.M. Hooks WC404/22/2024    Mon

Rattlers7:15 P.M. Yard Goats WC404/22/2024    Mon

Lugnuts6:00 P.M. Bulls WC404/23/2024    Tue
Iron Pigs7:15 P.M. Bandits WC404/23/2024    Tue
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Bulls6:00 P.M. Rattlers WC404/25/2024    Thu
Hooks7:15 P.M. Lugnuts WC404/25/2024    Thu

Yard Goats6:00 P.M. Storm WC404/29/2024    Mon

Hooks7:15 P.M. Rattlers WC404/29/2024    Mon

Bandits6:00 P.M. Yard Goats WC404/30/2024    Tue
Bulls7:15 P.M. Storm WC404/30/2024    Tue

May

Iron Pigs6:00 P.M. Lugnuts WC405/03/2024    Fri
Bandits7:15 P.M. Bulls WC405/03/2024    Fri

Storm6:00 P.M. Hooks WC405/06/2024    Mon

Rattlers7:15 P.M. Iron Pigs WC405/06/2024    Mon

Lugnuts6:00 P.M. Bandits WC405/07/2024    Tue
Yard Goats7:15 P.M. Bulls WC405/07/2024    Tue

Hooks6:00 P.M. Yard Goats WC405/13/2024    Mon

Iron Pigs7:15 P.M. Storm WC405/13/2024    Mon

Storm6:00 P.M. Lugnuts WC405/14/2024    Tue
Rattlers7:15 P.M. Bandits WC405/14/2024    Tue

Bulls6:00 P.M. Lugnuts WC405/16/2024    Thu
Bandits7:15 P.M. Rattlers WC405/16/2024    Thu

Yard Goats6:00 P.M. Iron Pigs WC405/17/2024    Fri
Bulls7:15 P.M. Hooks WC405/17/2024    Fri

Hooks6:00 P.M. Iron Pigs WC405/20/2024    Mon

Storm7:15 P.M. Yard Goats WC405/20/2024    Mon

***Scores and Standings are not kept in the T-Ball Division.  Medals will be awarded to
all players.***
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